School District of the City of Hazel Park
Annual Membership Dues
2016/2017

Vendor Name

Mi Inter School Athletic Association
Mich Assoc of School Boards

Mich Assoc of School Administrators
Mich School Band & Orchestra Assn
Business Professionals of America
ASCD

MASB-SEG

OCSSA

Tri-County Alliance

Spec Ed Assoc of Oak Co

Spec Ed Directors of Oak Co.
Madison Heights/Hazel Park Chamber of Commerce
OASPA

Oakland Activities Association
MASSP

Crisis Prevention Institute

NASSP

Costco

Amount

195.00
7,961.00
1,400.00
375.00
147.00
219.00
5,823.00
250.00
1,250.00
150.00
150.00
125.00
75.00
2,000.00
649.00
300.00
250.00
165.00
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