School District of the City of Hazel Park Annual Membership Dues 2016/2017

Vendor Name	Amount
Mi Inter School Athletic Association	195.00
Mich Assoc of School Boards	7,961.00
Mich Assoc of School Administrators	1,400.00
Mich School Band & Orchestra Assn	375.00
Business Professionals of America	147.00
ASCD	219.00
MASB-SEG	5,823.00
OCSSA	250.00
Tri-County Alliance	1,250.00
Spec Ed Assoc of Oak Co	150.00
Spec Ed Directors of Oak Co.	150.00
Madison Heights/Hazel Park Chamber of Commerce	125.00
OASPA	75.00
Oakland Activities Association	2,000.00
MASSP	649.00
Crisis Prevention Institute	300.00
NASSP	250.00
Costco	165.00